MB-10

bedpan
washer-disinfector

Highest disinfection
standards

| Small footprint

‘ Easy load
and unload

‘ INntegrated detergent
cabinet




A, monitoring

The A, value is used to determine the level of microbial
inactivation and is depends on time and temperature.
Monitoring this value allows you to obtain perfect and
repeatable disinfection results. The MB-10 displays the
A, value real time.

Detergent and neutralizer level control

To minimize downtime, the MB-10 has a detergent and
neutralizer level control system. It will remind you to
refill the detergents ahead of time.

Washed items cooling

After disinfection, the bedpans and urinals may be

hot, making it impossible to use. There is an option of
adding cold water rinse after the disinfection phase.
This allows you to use the containers immediately after
the cycle ends.

Nozzle system

Our unique and advanced nozzle system allows you to
maintain the highest hygiene standards, during each
cleaning and disinfection cycle. It has been specially
designed to clean even the hardest to reach surfaces
of the load and facilitate the removal of dried waste.

Loading system

MB-10 is a front loading washer disinfector with an easy
loadings system. The bedpan washer is supplied with
an integrated functional washing rack. It also ensures
that all of the containers are completely emptied when
the door is closed, before the washing process starts.

7c " _SMSsp.zo.0.

94202 Q 8 Adamowicza Street
05-530 Gé6ra Kalwaria, Poland

S, +4822843 2761

Dimensions
width

Depth

Height

Mass

Chamber
Width
Depth
Height

Bedpans / male urinal bottles per cycle

Electric supply

3N~ 400V, 50Hz

Power

Average electrical consumption per cycle

Standards and directives
PN-EN ISO 15883-1

PN-EN 1SO 15883-3
MDD 93/42/EWG

550 mm
585 mm
1620 mm

10 g

500 mm

320 mm

600 mm
11

535 kw

<1 kwh

24 market@sms.com.pl

FY
== www.sms.com.pl

UL

1B10



