



Highest disinfection standards

Small footprint

Easy load and unload

Integrated detergent cabinet

A₀ monitoring

The $A_{\rm 0}$ value is used to determine the level of microbial inactivation and is depends on time and temperature. Monitoring this value allows you to obtain perfect and repeatable disinfection results. The MB-10 displays the $A_{\rm 0}$ value real time.

Detergent and neutralizer level control

To minimize downtime, the MB-10 has a detergent and neutralizer level control system. It will remind you to refill the detergents ahead of time.

Washed items cooling

After disinfection, the bedpans and urinals may be hot, making it impossible to use. There is an option of adding cold water rinse after the disinfection phase. This allows you to use the containers immediately after the cycle ends.

Nozzle system

Our unique and advanced nozzle system allows you to maintain the highest hygiene standards, during each cleaning and disinfection cycle. It has been specially designed to clean even the hardest to reach surfaces of the load and facilitate the removal of dried waste.

Loading system

MB-10 is a front loading washer disinfector with an easy loadings system. The bedpan washer is supplied with an integrated functional washing rack. It also ensures that all of the containers are completely emptied when the door is closed, before the washing process starts.

Dimensions

Width	550 mm
Depth	585 mm
Height	1620 mm
Mass	110 kg

Chamber

Width	500 mm
Depth	320 mm
Height	600 mm
Bedpans / male urinal bottles per cycle	1/1

Electric supply

3N~ 400V; 50Hz	•
Power	5,35 kW
Average electrical consumption per cycle	< 1 kWh

Standards and directives

PN-EN ISO 15883-1	•
PN-EN ISO 15883-3	•
MDD 93/42/EWG	•



SMS sp. z o.o.





